POS

10

11

PTS

5.5

5.5

ASM-Semilampo Domenica Pomeriggio
Milano - 13/11/2022

TITOLO

CN

2N

NC

CN

3N

CM

3N

1IN

1IN

NC

Classifica finale

NOME

DE NARDI Riccardo

VIGNATI Andrea

CICCIONI Lorenzo

PALAZZOTTO Roberto

IATROUS Marios

DARVISHI Mahmood

CANTELLI Diego

MARIANI Alberto

GAROFANO Michele

SCOVAZZ| Tullio

SCANO Jaroslav

ELO

2132

1706

999

1980

1400

2008

1514

1802

1547

999

PERF.

1840

1533

1915

1721

1864

1777

1453

1241

1552

1349

1311

FED

i

BUC1

30.

27.

27.

25.

28.

27.

26.

27.

25.

24.

24.

50

50

50

50

50

00

00

00

00

50

00

BUCT

34.

30.

30.

28.

28.

30.

28.

29.

28.

26.

26.

00

50

50

50

50

00

50

50

00

50

50


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=824038
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=893650
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=836842
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28562658
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=823945
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=837644

POS

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PTS

3.5

3.5

3.5

TITOLO

IN

NC

NC

3N

IN

NC

NC

2N

NC

NC

NC

NC

NOME

LAVORGNA Francesco

LARDERA MARCO

FELLONI Leonardo

CALABRESE Maurizio

CARBONE Lorenzo

DIAMANTIS Apostolos

CRISPINO Anna

DI LECCE DAVIDE

DROCCHI Roberto

ANTIC Luka

ROSSI Anna Giulia

CASERA Gabriele

TREMOLADA Luigi

ELO

1640

1326

1287

1365

1522

999

1285

1698

999

999

1318

999

1178

PERF.

1292

1229

1214

1230

1334

1341

1134

1080

1220

960

855

1127

1171

FED

i

BUC1

24.

23.

21.

21.

25.

23.

22.

26.

22.

21.

20.

19.

19.

00

00

50

50

00

50

50

50

50

50

50

00

00

BUCT

26.

25.

23.

22.

28.

26.

24.

28.

23.

22.

22.

20.

20.

00

50

00

50

00

50

00

50

50

50

50

50

00


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=899747
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2861262
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2888829
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=852333
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=809829
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28562216
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2841938
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28563182
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=28563581

POS

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

PTS

2.5

2.5

2.5

TITOLO

NC

NC

2N

NC

1IN

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NOME

CARDACCI Simone

FEDELI Emma Sofia

DE LERMA Andrea

AIELLO Francesco

ALEKOS Marsili

CONTI Valter

ROSETTI Andrea

BATTISTINI Nicola

LIUNI Marco

GRISI Alessandro

CICCIA Giusy

GIUSTI Maria Livia

ELO

999

1267

1658

999

1571

999

999

999

999

999

999

PERF.

1236

1029

1384

1269

1111

1268

1134

928

929

806

917

295

FED

BUC1

19.

18.

26.

21.

21.

23.

21.

18.

16.

19.

18.

16.

00

50

50

50

50

00

00

50

00

00

00

50

BUCT

20.

18.

29.

23.

21.

24.

24.

18.

16.

19.

18.

17.

00

50

50

50

50

50

00

50

00

00

00

50


https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2816275
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=2832602
https://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=821365
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